PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v07 Stylesheet Version v02

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT			
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Change of Assignee Information Notice			

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date		
Otsuka Pharmaceutical Co., Ltd.	2004-03-08		

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name	Street Address	Internal Address	City	State/Country	Postal Code	
Otsuka Pharmaceutical Co., Ltd.	2440 Research Boulevard		Rockville	MARYLAND	20850	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number		
Patent Number	5006528		

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

FAX NUMBER: 2024084400

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

When the customer number has been provided, the Office of Public Records will obtain the correspondence data from the official record on file at the USPTO.

CUSTOMER NUMBER: 022852

NAME OF PERSON SIGNING:	Charles E. Van Horn			
DATE SIGNED:	2004-03-10			

Total Attachments: 2 source=CorrAssignRec.tif source=ChangeAssigneeinfo.tif

PATENT 800010711 REEL: 014402 FRAME: 0284

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

In re Patent No. 5,006,528				
Inventors: Yasuo OSHIRO, Seiji SATO and Nobuyuki KURAHASHI))			
lssue Date: April 9, 1991)			
Filing Date: October 20, 1989)			
For: Carbostyril Derivatives)			

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services

Commissioner for Patents P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

March 8, 20274

Sir:

ASSIGNED INFORMATION NOTICE

CHANGE OF MAILING ADDRESS NOTICE

Effective immediately, please be advised that all correspondence for the assignee, Otsuka Pharmaceutical Co., Ltd., of U.S. Patent No. 5,006,528 should be sent to:

Otsuka Pharmaceutical Co., Ltd. 2440 Research Boulevard Rockville, MD 20850 USA

February 10, 2004

Date

Name Meguru Kajiwara

Title Senior Operating Officer & Director
OIAA Division

Otsuka Pharmaceutical Co., Ltd.

PATENT REEL: 014402 FRAME: 0285

	PTO-1595 31-92	RECORDATION FORM COVER SH PATENTS ONLY			E	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office Attorney Docket No. 1197.0138-00 Attorney Customer Number: 22,852			
			ademark Office: Iments or copy thereof.			Mail Stop A	ssignment R	ecordation Services	
Name of conveying party(ies): Otsuka Pharmaceutical Co., Ltd.			2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):						
Otsuka Pharmaceutical Co., Ltd.			Name	е:	Otsuka Pharm	aceutical Co.	, Ltd.		
Additional na	me(s) of conve	eying party(ies)	attached? ☐ Yes ⊠ No	Interr	nal A	Address:			
·····	Nature of conveyance: Corrected Document Reel 014344 Frame 0813			Street Address: 2440 Research Boulevard					
☐ As	ssignment	│	er	City: Rockville					
	ecurity greement	☐ Char	nge of Name	State	:	MD	Zip Code:	20850	
		ige of Assignee	Information Notice	Δddit	iona	ıl name(s) & Addr	ess(es) attach	ned?	
Execution Da	te: March 8	3, 2004		- Addit		☐ Yes	⊠ No	icu:	
4. App	lication numbo	r(c) or notant nu	ımber(s): If this document is be	oina filo					
	application:	r(s) or patent nu	imber(s). If this document is be	eing ille	α ιοί	getner with a new	application, ti	ne execution date of	
A. Patent Application Number(s):			В.	B. Patent Number(s):					
						5,006,528			
		Addi	tional numbers attached?	│ □Ye	s	⊠ No			
				T					
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 			6.		Total number of applications and registrations involved: 1				
Name: Cha	arles E. Van H	orn		7.		Total fee (37 CFR	3.41): \$40		
					\boxtimes	Enclosed (Pleaccount)	ease charge c	leficiency to deposit	
] [\boxtimes	Authorized to	be charged	to deposit account	
Internal Addre		GAN, HENDERS NER, L.L.P.	SON, FARABOW, GARRETT						
Street Addres	ss: 1300 I S	Street, N.W.							
City:	Washingto	n, D.C.							
State:		Zip:	20005-3315	8.		Deposit Account I	No.: <u>06-0916</u>		
9. State	ement and sigr	nature.							
To the best of document.	f my knowledge	e and belief, the	e foregoing information is true a	and cor	rect	and any attached	copy is a true	copy of the original	
			Charles &	E Va	u,	thma	10 Mar	ch 2004 ate	
Char 40,2			Signa					ate	

PATENT
RECORDED: 03/10/2004 REEL: 014402 FRAME: 0286